
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 30.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 15:33 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF
Tartu Teisipäevak - 30.06.2015

No  Tulemus (Sum) Eelnev HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Markko Kivi 56  56 2.5

1 Mario Kallikorm 56  56 2.5

1 Olari Kaur 56  56 2.5

4 Murat Nisametdinov 55 1.5 56.5 1

4 Tanel Mehine 51 5.5 56.5 1

6 Tiit Jaani 57  57  

6 Ken Kaarel Gross 57  57  

6 Rait Saluri 56 1 57  

9 Aigar Kukk 54 3.5 57.5  

10 Eivo Kisand 57 1 58  

10 Märten Ilves 58  58  

10 Ergo Leibak 58  58  

13 Rainer Velbri 58 1 59  

14 Rainis Moro 57 2.5 59.5  

15 Tõnis Veltmann 60  60  

15 Alan Neeme 59 1 60  

15 Ingo 60  60  

18 Andres Ebu 61  61  

18 Kalev Mõru 61  61  

20 Siim Urm 64  64  

20 Jimmy 64  64  

22 Sander Haugas 62 3.5 65.5  

23 Kalev Kalm! 66  66  

24 Tauri Punder 68  68  

Naised

1 Triin Oissar 66 7 73 2.5

2 Krista Rohtmets 73 2.5 75.5 2

3 Meril Kristi Haljand 73 6.5 79.5 1.5
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 30.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 15:33 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Tanel Mehine 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 -7 51

2 Aigar Kukk 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 -4 54

3 Murat Nisametdinov 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 -3 55

4 Markko Kivi 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 5 -2 56

4 Rait Saluri 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 5 -2 56

4 Olari Kaur 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 -2 56

4 Mario Kallikorm 5 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -2 56

8 Ken Kaarel Gross 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 57

8 Rainis Moro 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -1 57

8 Tiit Jaani 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 -1 57

8 Eivo Kisand 7 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -1 57

12 Rainer Velbri 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 0 58

12 Ergo Leibak 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 0 58

12 Märten Ilves 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 0 58

15 Alan Neeme 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 +1 59

16 Tõnis Veltmann 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 +2 60

16 Ingo 7 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 60

18 Andres Ebu 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 2 3 4 3 4 2 +3 61

18 Kalev Mõru 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 5 +3 61

20 Sander Haugas 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 +4 62

21 Jimmy 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +6 64

21 Siim Urm 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 64

23 Kalev Kalm! 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 6 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 +8 66

24 Tauri Punder 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 +10 68

Naised

1 Triin Oissar 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 +8 66

2 Krista Rohtmets 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +15 73

2 Meril Kristi Haljand 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 +15 73
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 30.06.2015 • 23.12.2024 15:33 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.6 3.1 3.3 3 3.1 3 3.9 3.8 3.8 4.5 2.6 3.3 2.6 3 2.6 2.8 3.4 3.7 60.1

Difficulty 16 10 12 8 11 9 6 4 18 15 1 13 2 7 3 5 14 17 2.1

Birdie -1 1 2 1 6 4 3 9 11 13 2 14 4 15 10 1 1 97 20%

Par 0 13 19 16 15 16 20 13 10 12 15 13 18 11 19 7 13 16 14 260 53%

Bogey 1 10 6 10 6 6 4 5 6 9 11 1 6 2 4 5 4 8 6 109 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 5 1 2 5 15 3%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 5 1%
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